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000044128 Electrical Servic 0 04/07/2022

1 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 46 50 2,300.00 UT 25.00 25.00 100 2023 2022 100 57,500

63,500

1 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 13.07 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 5,500.00 4,950.00 64,696


